
General Working Group Meeting (In-Person Attendees)
Date: Tuesday, October 8, 2024
Location: NW Scapper Rm City of San Diego
Last Name First Name Agency/Organization/Firm Telephone No. Email Address
Andrews April County of San Diego - DPW-Recycling (858) 694-2463 april.andrews@sdcounty.ca.gov
Arellano Methlan Topacio County Of San Diego- DPW CIP topacio.arellanomehtlan@sdcounty.ca.gov
Barber Adam Sparks Co 619-539-0732 adam@thesparksco.com
Brouwer Paul Superior Ready Mix Concrete (760) 497-7000 pbrouwer@superiorrm.com
Chavez Sarah City of San Diego SChavez@sandiego.gov
Colorado Sean Leighton & Associates Inc (619) 247-8724 scolorado@leightongroup.com
Creager Maure Sant-Gobain maure.creger@saint-gobain.com
Dooley John Pavement Recycling Systems, Inc. jdooley@pavementrecycling.com
Doringo Berric City of San Diego bdoringo@sandiego.gov
Elias Emad City of San Marcos eelias@san-marcos.net
Esquer Ramon City of Chula Vista resquer@chulavistaca.gov
Esteller Ellaine City of Encinitas eesteller@encinitasca.gov
Forrest Nate California Nevada Cement Association (CNCA(520) 235-0480 nathan.forrest@cncement.org
Fountain Garrett Tensar Corp gfountain@tensarcorp.com
Freiha George County of San Diego george.freiha@sdcounty.ca.gov
Gasaway Dave County of San Diego - DPW (858) 524-9852 edgar.gasaway@sdcounty.ca.gov
Jones Dillon Roadsoup (314) 973-8222 djones@roadsoup.com
Kezer Keith County of San Diego - DPW (858) 694-3013 keith.kezer@sdcounty.ca.gov
Lalerker Kaley Saint Gobain kaley.laleker@saint-gobain.com
Layog Jon City of San Diego (619) 314-1020 jlayog@sandiego.gov
Lopez Jose City of San Diego jglopez@sandiego.gov
Maali Mohsen City of San Diego - DPW maalim@sandiego.gov
Martinez Sophia County of San Diego sophia.martinez@sdcounty.ca.gov
Mascarenhas Pascal Vulcan Materials (626) 705-6611 pascal.mascarenhas26@gmail.com
McManus Mike AGC - San Diego (858) 731-8150 mmcmanus@agcsd.org
Melo Rudiney Ammann America (904) 543-1691 rudiney.melo@ammann.com
Merritt Ryan Martin Marietta Ryan.Merritt@martinmarietta.com
Milar Brandon CalAPA (916) 791-5044 bmilar@calapa.net
Mohammadi  Mahsima County of San Diego Mahsima.Mohammadi@sdcounty.ca.gov
Mott Orland SNC CIVIL (858) 694-3099 orland.mott@sdcounty.ca.gov
Nuhaily Samir County Of San Diego SamirM.Nuhaily@sdcounty.ca.gov
Ochoa Al Kleinfelder ALOchoa@Kleinfelder.com
Piceno Robert Vulcan Materials (619) 572-9564 PicenoR@vmcmail.com
Pirouzian Ali County of San Diego (619) 306-8140 Ali.Pirouzian@sdcounty.ca.gov
Rivera Jason City of Vista jrivera@ci.vista.ca.us
Sasson Shani Road Soup of California (786) 252-5522 Shani@roadsoup.com
Sasson Yuval Road Soup of California 786-477-7533 yuval@roadsoup.com
Schwartz Robert  All American Asphalt rschwartz@allamericanasphalt.com
Seivright Suzanne CalCIMA (951) 941-7981 sseivright@calcima.org
Suarez Andrew Martin Marietta andrew.suarez@martinmarietta.com
Suleiman Badr City of Encinitas bsuleiman@encinitasca.gov
Vance Aida City of San Diego (619) 527-8074 avance@sandiego.gov
Vela Oscar City of San Diego (619) 980-2261 Ovela@sandiego.gov
Watkins James County of San Diego james.watkins@sdcounty.ca.gov
Weidman JD San Diego State University jweidman@sdsu.edu
Winkle Dan Tensar Corp dwinkle@tensarcorp.com
Wolff Eric County of San Diego - DPW-Recycling (858) 694-2468 eric.wolff@sdcounty.ca.gov
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